LogicX1/X3 Series of Compact Controller
ELCO_X1/X3 2025.06 V1.0
3
LogicX1 PLC
IP20 distributed I/O
6
LogicX3 PLC 10
14

By CodeSys V3.5 SP19 and later version
5
Type Code
Logic  X1 - 0 08 N  0 0 1
ELCO Logic Series
Series Code
X1: X1 series
X3: X3 series
Number of pulse drive axes on body
0: None
4:4 axes by pusle drive
EtherCAT Axes
08: 8 axes
16: 16 axes
24: 24 axes
32: 32 axes Digital Output Type
N: NPN
P: PNP
Additional protocol
0: None
1: RS485
2: RS232
3: RS485+RS232
4: CANopen+RS485
High Speed DI support
0: None
1: 4 Channel 200 kHz Hight Speed
EtherCAT Port number
1: 1 EtherCAT Port
2: 2 EtherCAT Port
Logic Series of PLC
Recommended model for use